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Nom

CORIS M.&F
VANDERMEERSC
CORIS M.&F
BAZIRE Hervé
FORCHER Philippe
CHOLET
MESPLIER
JOUBERT M&Mme
SPALART Marc
RODRIGUE P
SPALART Marc
VANDERMEERSC
OURSEL

LOHIER Michel
MAINDRELLE L&M
MOTA Luis
BELLAMY
DUDOUIT Pascal
DULONG Bertrand
GRENET Bruno
SPALART Marc
DIDIERE Jean
SAVALLE David
VERGER Gilles
RANGER Yves
CORIS M.&F
FICHEUX Freres
SPALART Marc
LOHIER Michel
CHOLET

RIOULT Philippe
DAMAMME Alain
CORIS M.&F
CHOLET
PETRIAUX Roger
RODRIGUE P
FICHEUX Freres
GINFRAY Carl
CUFFEL P&F
CORIS M.&F
LEBAS Pascal
CAZIN Hervé
LARCHEVEQUE
MARIE Ar & Mich
MASSU P&Fils
PITOIS P&F
BISSON Daniel
FICHEUX Freres
SAVALLE David
COUTURIER Maik
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RO3 FED 07 PIG Y MAL

FEDERAL - AS PIGEON YEARLING MALES

Pigeon Px

0200241-07
0182388-07
0200230-07
0197240-07
0190521-07
0184421-07
0184433-07
0196730-07
0185726-07
0188650-07
0185731-07
0182370-07
0189252-07
0187559-07
0186292-07
0198907-07
0185072-07
0200560-07
0182455-07
0197372-07
0185733-07
0188954-07
0204352-07
0182064-07
0192026-07
0200276-07
0188119-07
0185732-07
0554948-07
0184406-07
0188856-07
0199122-07
0200228-07
0184436-07
0199191-07
0188608-07
0186117-07
0182155-07
0201287-07
0200243-07
0197551-07
0191237-07
0202934-07
0186428-07
0188046-07
0184572-07
0185812-07
0186145-07
0204350-07
0188458-07
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Pts

283.96
233.46
228.68
225.36
217.75
196.88
195.47
194.79
193.2
191.75
190.39
187.73
186.37
179.65
178.46
175.97
175.38
175.23
173.73
172.41
172.06
171.4
171
170.96
169.95
169.49
168.17
168.16
167.44
166.93
166.67
166.28
164.84
163.37
162.29
159.95
159.49
159.38
158.65
158.46
157.64
157.06
155.96
155.9
154.99
154.82
151.84
151.58
150.29
150

Enlogement

ST AUBIN ELBEUF
HONFLEUR

ST AUBIN ELBEUF
LE HAVRE
BERNAY

CAEN

LIEUREY
DOUDEVILLE
FALAISE
BRIONNE
FALAISE
HONFLEUR
NONANCOURT
OUISTREHAM
THAON

YVETOT

CAEN

ST AUBIN ELBEUF
HONFLEUR
MONTIVILLIERS
FALAISE
BRIONNE
DUCLAIR
HONFLEUR
LOUVIERS

ST AUBIN ELBEUF
THAON

FALAISE
OUISTREHAM
CAEN

BRIONNE
YVETOT

ST AUBIN ELBEUF
CAEN

YVETOT
BRIONNE

THAON
HONFLEUR
MONTIVILLIERS
ST AUBIN ELBEUF
LE HAVRE
LOUVIERS
DIEPPE ST-NICOLAS
THAON

LISIEUX

CAEN

FALAISE

THAON

DUCLAIR
BRIONNE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
EURE
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS
EURE
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
EURE
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS
SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS
SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS
SEINE MARITIME
EURE
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
EURE

SEINE MARITIME
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
SEINE MARITIME
EURE



